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OUR DISCOVERY ISLAND - L1 - AB - CONTRACT PROOF

1 My toys

Lesson 1  

1 Match. Then trace and say.

1
3

2

65
4

 It’s a

  . 
 It’s a 

  . 

 It’s a

  . 

 It’s a

  . 

 It’s a
 

   . bike

boat car
ball

 It’s a
  

  . train doll
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5Lesson 2

2 1:12 Listen and     or       . Then colour.

3

 
Trace. Then draw and colour.

1 2

It’s a train. 

It’s  .

 It’s a bike. 

It’s  .red blue

 It’s a ball. 

It’s  .purple
 It’s a car. 

It’s  .green

 It’s a doll. 

It’s  .yellow
 It’s a boat. 

It’s  .pink

✗✓

3

✓

1
2

3 4

5 6

M01_ODSI_ACB_L01GLB_8448_U01.indd   5 26/01/2011   15:29



6

11

12

13

14
16

15 17

18

19

20

4

  
Match and say.

5

 
Find and count. Then write.

Lesson 3

nineteen

thirteen

eighteen

seventeenfourteen

twenty

fifteen

twelve

sixteen

Start

Finish

 How many balls?     balls.

eleven
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7

7

 
Find and colour.

6 1:17

 
Listen and number.
Then trace and match.

1

Lesson 4

box

frog

doll

hen
ten

pen

e = red

o = orange

I
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8

8 Write.

9 Draw. Then number and say.

Lesson 5

  It’s a  .    It’s a  .  

 It’s a  .    It’s a  .    It’s a  .   

 ball 

1 2

3 4 5

1 2

   It’s a doll. It’s Princess Emily. 

   It’s Pippin. He’s a parrot. 

doll     ball     car     train     boat

  It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a   It’s a  What’s this? 
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9

10 1:20

 
Listen and write.

11 Write. Then say.

1

Lesson 6

+ =  dolls4

=  trains

=  bike

=  boats

1

2

1

2

3

4

+ 0

8 + 2

20 - 73

=

=

=

II
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10

12 Read and colour.

13 Find and stick. Then colour.

I can do it!

 1  It’s a car. 
It’s blue. 

 4  It’s a bike. 
It’s green. 

 2  It’s a boat. 
It’s yellow. 

 5  It’s a train. 
It’s orange. 

1 Ten dolls.
2 It’s a train.
3 It’s blue.

 3  It’s a doll. 
It’s purple. 

 6  It’s a ball. 
It’s pink.  
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